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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021
Disciplina 17 Zenski/F, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021
Rang God. Vreme Bodova
11 - 12 godina
1. Lea Jankovic 12 Partizan, BG 2:58.04 303
25m; 18.52 18.52 75m; 59.72 21.58 125m: 1:46.60 24.40 175m: 2:34.76 25.11
50m: 38.14 19.62 100m: 1:22.20  22.48 150m: 2:09.65  23.05 200m: 2:58.04  23.28
2. Riga Beqjiri 11  Step, PR 3:24.77 199
25m: 19.17 19.17 75m:  1:08.22  26.49 125m: 2:04.73  28.59 175m: 3:01.45  26.72
50m: 41.73  22.56 100m: 1:36.14  27.92 150m: 2:34.73  30.00 200m: 3:24.77  23.32
13 - 14 godina
1. Anna Burtscher 14 TS Dornbirn 2:36.86 443
25m: 15.49 15.49 75m: 50.57 17.63 125m: 1:32.40  21.15 200m: 2:36.86  43.23
50m; 32.94 17.45 100m: 1:11.25 20.68 150m: 1:53.63 21.23
2. Era Budima 14  Step, PR 2:42.26 400
25m: 16.93 16.93 75m: 56.84  20.90 125m: 1:41.49  22.54 175m:  2:23.75 19.63
50m: 35.94 19.01 100m: 1:18.95  22.11 150m: 2:04.12  22.63 200m: 2:42.26 18.51
3. Anja Karalieva 13  Skopje, SK 2:59.71 294
25m; 17.85 17.85 75m; 1:00.57 22.30 125m: 1:46.66 23.20 175m: 2:36.79 26.32
50m: 38.27  20.42 100m: 1:23.46  22.89 150m: 2:10.47  23.81 200m: 2:59.71  22.92
15 - 18 godina
1. Mina Nikolic 18  Sveti Nikola, NI 2:30.06 506
25m: 15.49 15.49 75m: 51.78 18.53 125m: 1:29.91 19.23 175m: 2:10.25  20.28
50m: 33.25 17.76 100m: 1:10.68 18.90 150m: 1:49.97  20.06 200m:  2:30.06 19.81
2. Veronika Zasevska 16 Celicni, ST 4:31.04 85
25m: 26.69  26.69 75m: 1:29.49  32.00 125m: 2:43.13  37.03 175m: 3:56.01  35.68
50m: 57.49  30.80 100m: 2:06.10  36.61 150m: 3:20.33  37.20 200m: 4:31.04  35.03
Otvoreno/Open
1. Mina Nikolic 18 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:30.06 506
25m: 15.49 15.49 75m: 51.78 18.53 125m: 1:29.91 19.23 175m: 2:10.25  20.28
50m: 33.25 17.76 100m: 1:10.68 18.90 150m: 1:49.97  20.06 200m: 2:30.06 19.81
2. Anna Burtscher 14 TS Dornbirn 2:36.86 443
25m: 15.49 15.49 75m: 50.57 17.63 125m: 1:32.40  21.15 200m: 2:36.86  43.23
50m; 32.94 17.45 100m: 1:11.25 20.68 150m: 1:53.63 21.23
3. EraBudima 14  Step, PR 2:42.26 400
25m: 16.93 16.93 75m: 56.84  20.90 125m: 1:41.49  22.54 175m:  2:23.75 19.63
50m: 35.94 19.01 100m: 1:18.95  22.11 150m: 2:04.12  22.63 200m: 2:42.26 18.51
4. Lea Jankovic 12 Partizan, BG 2:58.04 303
25m; 18.52 18.52 75m; 59.72 21.58 125m: 1:46.60 24.40 175m: 2:34.76 25.11
50m: 38.14 19.62 100m: 1:22.20  22.48 150m: 2:09.65  23.05 200m: 2:58.04  23.28
5. Anja Karalieva 13  Skopje, SK 2:59.71 294
25m: 17.85 17.85 75m:  1:00.57  22.30 125m: 1:46.66  23.20 175m:  2:36.79  26.32
50m: 38.27  20.42 100m: 1:23.46  22.89 150m: 2:10.47  23.81 200m: 2:59.71  22.92
6. Riga Beqiri 11  Step, PR 3:24.77 199
25m; 19.17 19.17 75m; 1:08.22 26.49 125m: 2:04.73 28.59 175m: 3:01.45 26.72
50m: 4173  22.56 100m: 1:36.14  27.92 150m: 2:34.73  30.00 200m: 3:24.77  23.32
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

JE

Disciplina 17, Zenski/F, 200m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God.
7. Veronika Zasevska 16 Celicni, ST
25m: 26.69 26.69 75m:  1:29.49 32.00 125m: 2:43.13 37.03

50m: 57.49 30.80 100m: 2:06.10 36.61 150m: 3:20.33 37.20

175m:
200m:

Vreme Bodova

4:31.04 85
3:56.01  35.68
4:31.04  35.03
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